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LAUNCH
LEAD

DIMENSIONS 216 x 180 x 102

WEIGHT 1,1 kg

WORKING TEMPERATURE -33 ÷ +90 °C

INSERTION LOSS < 0,5 dB (1 km 9/125@1550nm)

RETURN LOSS UPC < -50 dB -  APC < -60 dB

FIBER LENGTH Up to 4,000 m 

MATERIAL POLYpropylene

FIBRE TYPE SM: G.652D - G.657A - G.655  
MM: OM1 - OM2 - OM3 - OM4

TYPE OF SC / LC / MU / FC / ST 

LAPPATURA UPC / APC

TECHNICAL 
SPECIFICATIONS
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Contained within a durable case with IP67 protection, the Fibernet 
launch lead is suitable for the most extreme uses in the field in 
fiber optic path measurement operations.

PRODUCT DETAILS


